
From: Cooley, Hilary
To: Kasdin, Alexandra E; Bush, Jodi; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer K; Hansen, Craig
Cc: Smith, Kate; Smith, Katherine E
Subject: Re: grizzly update
Date: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 10:10:04 AM

You can put Kate Smith in as the FO Admin.
thanks alex

From: Kasdin, Alexandra E <alexandra_kasdin@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2021 9:56 AM
To: Bush, Jodi <jodi_bush@fws.gov>; Cooley, Hilary <hilary_cooley@fws.gov>; Fortin-Noreus,
Jennifer K <jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov>; Hansen, Craig <Craig_Hansen@fws.gov>
Subject: grizzly update
Hello Team!

Quick update. I have the surname package 99% compiled (thanks for your last feedback on the
5 YSR). I will put it into DTS later this morning so we can begin the surname process (apologies
that we are a few hours behind schedule!). Below is the routing chain I am envisioning. Please
let me know if you feel I am missing anyone (and let me know who I should add as a FO
admin):

1. Hilary Cooley
2. MT or Grizzly FO Admin (admin must surname before RO can surname)
3. Jodi Bush
4. Alex Kasdin
5. Trina Vigil/Jill Naylon
6. Craig Hansen
7. Sarah Backsen
8. Steve Small
9. RD's Office

Thanks!

Alex Kasdin | Species Assessment Team Project Manager
Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Regional Office
134 Union Boulevard, Lakewood, CO 80228
Phone: (303) 236-4419
Pronouns: She/Her

For correspondence templates and resources, please see Interior Regions 5 and 7's
Correspondence OneDrive or Headquarters' Briefing Paper Template Sharepoint.

mailto:hilary_cooley@fws.gov
mailto:alexandra_kasdin@fws.gov
mailto:Jodi_Bush@fws.gov
mailto:jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov
mailto:Craig_Hansen@fws.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=user526a774e
mailto:katherine_smith@fws.gov
https://doimspp-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/gilbert_varela_fws_gov1/EiBmVUDiS-JOs-4kMRl-FQUBXDAWQaWLqXQUkfLa1L3u7Q?e=sw3n9K
https://doimspp-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/gilbert_varela_fws_gov1/EiBmVUDiS-JOs-4kMRl-FQUBXDAWQaWLqXQUkfLa1L3u7Q?e=sw3n9K
https://doimspp.sharepoint.com/sites/fws-FF09X00000/SitePages/Briefing-papers.aspx?CT=1592234498488&OR=OWA-NT&CID=ffd51f3a-d895-a957-b04d-234ca246486d

